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PERPRESTIGE
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WEDSTRIJDEN
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_Gieten (NL)  14.10.2018

4, Gavere 11.11.2018

7. Hoogstraten 10.02.2019

N

. Boom 20.10.2018

5. Zonhoven 12.12.2018

8. Middelkerke 16.02.2019

. Ruddervoorde 28.10.2018

6. Diegem 30.12.2018

TUSSENSTAND

Totaal 3

Fleur Nagengast (Ned)

14

Ceylin del Carmen Alvarado (Ned)

H
N
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Anna Kay (GBr)

Manon Bakker (Ned)

Shirin van Anrooij (Ned)

Puck Pieterse (Ned)

~

Yara Kastelijn (Ned)
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Inge van der Heijden (Ned)

Aniek van Alphen (Ned)

Anna Flynn (GBr)

O|IFRP|IOWI|IO|IN|N|R~|O|0|F
NP |O|lW|N|O|O|R~|O|O|N

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

(olle] o] (o} (o] (o] (o] o] (o] (o] o] (o] o] o] (o] o] (o] (o] (o] o] (o] (o] (o] (o] o] o] (o} (e} (o} [e} | O} | V) [é21 Fo)) ENE NN N [e¢]




